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Auction Opens. Fri, Oct 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201

Title

Clocks- A

Display Stand - B

Silver Plate Dinner Service- A
Side Table- B

Speakers- B

Buffet Chafing Dishes - A
Buffet Server - A

Griller - A

Multi Cooker - A

China- A

Decor - A

Sinks- A

Faucet - A

Faucet - A

Wine Glasses - A
Tables- C

Postcards - A

Collector A

Two Hand carved Jade Sculptures - A
Bulldogs - A

Two Teasets- A

Sewing Machine - A
Turntable- A

Portable Writing Desk - B
Chairs- C

Table-C

Sculpture A

Serving Cart and Wine Rack - B
Silver And Tray - A
Silver - A

Table and Wine Rack - C
Cabinet - C

Glassware - A

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 20 8:30pm ET

Lot

0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236

Title

Glassware- A

Bedroom - B

Cabinet - B

Desk - C

Mirror - B

Decor - B

Art-A

Bed-B

Art- A

Art-A

TableSaw - C

Mugs- A

Bar Set - B

Art- A

V aporizer/Steamer and Room heater - A
Steamer, Slow Cooker and Coasters - A
Mixer - A

Chairs- B

Table- B

Scuba equipment - A
Tables/Lamps - B
Rocking Chair - A

Three Antique Chairs - A
Couch - C

Couch-C

Table/lLamp - C
Table-C

Cameras- A
Table/Lamp C

Brass Lamps- B
Reclining Chair - B
Fireplace Accessories- A
Decor - A
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Lot Title

0237 Light Fixture- A
0238 Electronics- C
0239 Outdoor furniture - B
0240 Door - B

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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